Smt.Gayatri Devi W/o Late Sh.Mohan Lal Sharma 

Rs 73,00,000/- 
Rs. 7,30,000/- 
Rs. 50,000/- 

4. Details of the 
encumbrances 
known to the 
secured creditor. 

Not known. 

5. The secured debt for 
recovery of which 
the property is to be 
sold 

Rs. 1,41,30,580/- (Rupees One Crore Forty One Lakh Thirty Thousand Five Hundred 
Eighty Only) as on 18.09.2025 plus further interest, cost, charges & other expenses etc. 

6. Deposit of earnest 
money 

As above being the 10% of Reserve price to be remitted. The intending 
Bidders/Purchasers have to transfer the EMD amount using online mode in his Global